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DISPOSABLE 1. DOLPHIN ADULT / NEONATEL
SPO? 2. NELLCORE 7 PIN ADULT / NEONATEL

SENSOR

3. PHILIPS ADULT / NEONATEL

4. NELLCORE 9 PIN ADULT / NEONATEL

5. ORIGINAL MAX-N / MAX-A

6. MASIMO CHIP TYPE ADULT / NEONATEL
7. MASIMO DB-9 ADULT / NEONATEL

8. CONTEC ADULT / NEONATEL DIGITAL

9. PALCO ADULT / NEONATEL

10. CSI ADULT / NEONATEL
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ECG CABLE 2.
FOR >

MONITOR COLIN BPSS / BPS8S / BP306 / 5 LEAD CABLE

BIONET KOREA 3 LEAD CABLE

COLIN BP208 / BP408 / CBM3000 5 LEAD CABLE
4. CRITICAER 3 LEAD CABLE
5. CRITICAER 5 LEAD CABLE
6. SPACELABS 3 LEAD CABLE
7. SAPCELABS 5 LEAD CABLE
8. DATASCOPE 3 LEAD CABLE
9. DATASCOPE 5 LEAD CABLE
10. DATEX 3 LEAD CABLE
11. DATEX 5 LEAD CABLE
12. L&T 3 LEAD CABLE
13. L&T 5 LEAD CABLE
14. GOLDWAY MINDRAY 3 LEAD CABLE
15. GOLDWAY MINDRAY 5 LEAD CABLE
16. PHILIPS 12 PIN 3 LEAD CABLE
17. PHILIPS 12 PIN 5 LEAD CABLE
18. PHILIPS 12 PIN 3 LEAD TRUNK CABLE
19. PHILIPS 12 PIN 5 LEAD TRUNK CABLE
20. PHILIPS 5 LEAD SET
21. PHILIPS 3 LEAD SET
22. PHILIPS 8 PIN 3 LEAD CABLE

23. SCHILLER 6 PIN 5 LEAD CABLE
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ECGCABLE 24. SCHILLER 6 PIN 3 LEAD CABLE
FOR 25. SCHILLER 12 PIN 3 LEAD CABLE

26. SCHILLER 12 PIN 5 LEAD CABLE

MONITOR

27. GE-MARQUTTE DASH 5 LEAD CABLE
28. GE-MARQUTTE DASH 5 LEAD TRUN CABLE

29. GE-MARQUTTE DASH 5 LEAD SET

www.aizfimedicalequipments.com 4 | 14




10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

3 CHANNEL ECG MACHINE
6 CHANNEL ECG MACHINE
12 CHANNEL ECG MACHINE

MULTIPARA MONITORS / PATIENT MONITORS
PULSE OXIMETERS TABLE TOP / FINGER TIPS
DEFIBRILATORS MONO PHASIC / BIPHASIC
SURGICAL CAUTERY

VENTILATORS SPARE PARTS

BIPAP / CAPA

ENDOSCOPE CAMERA, SCOPES SPARE PARTS
LAPRO SCOPE CAMERA / TELESCOPES SPARE PARTS
SYRINGE PUMPS SPARE PARTS

INFUGEN PUMPS

ANESTHESIA WORK STATION SPARE PARTS
AMBUBEGS

OXIGEN CONCENTRATORS

1. PHILIPS V-24 ECG MODULE SPARE PARTS

2. PHILIPS V-24 SPO2 MODULE SPARE PARTS

3. PHILIPS V-24 NIBP MODULE SPARE PARTS

4. PHILIPS V-24 TEMP. MODULE SPARE PARTS

5. PHILIPS V-24 IBP MODULE SPARE PARTS

6. PHILIPS V-24 CO MODULE SPARE PARTS
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FLOWSENSOR DRAGER SPIROLOG MADE IN ENVITEC
FOR DRAGER BABY LOG
HAMILTON MADE IN ENVITEC

VENTILATORS
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NIBP HOSE
AND
CUFF

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

GE-DASH 2000 / 4000 / 2500 / 3000 HOSE
GE-DASH 2000 / 4000 / 2500 / 3000 CUFF
GE-DATEX OHMEDA NIBH HOSE
GE-DATEX OHMEDA NIBH CUFF
GE-DINAMAP PRO-1000 NIBH HOSE
GE-DINAMAP PRO-1000 NIBH CUFF
DATEX S-5 HOSE

DATEX S-5 CUFF

CSI NIBH HOSE

CSI CUFF

PHILIPS MP-20 / VM-8 HOSE
PHILIPS MP-20 / VM-8 CUFF
CREATIV MONITOR HOSE

CREATIV MONITOR CUFF

MINDRAY HOSE

MINDRAY CUFF

EDAN HOSE

EDAN CUFF

SUPERVIEW / CONCEPT HOSE
SUPERVIEW / CONCEPT CUFF

LIFE PLUS HOSE

LIFE PLUS CUFF

MEK HOSE
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24.
25.
26.

27.

MEK CUFF
NIHONKODEN HOSE
NIHONKODEN CUFF

DATASCOPE HOSE
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OXYGEN CELL 28. DATASCOPE CUFF

OR 29. CONTEC HOSE

30. CONTEC CUFF

SENSORS

31. L&T HOSE

32. L&T CUFF

33. BPLHOSE

34. BPL CUFF

35. ALL CHINESE MONITOR HOSE

36. ALL CHINESE MONITOR CUFF

37. SINGEL TUBE CUFF ADULT / PEDAT / INFEN / NEO
38. DOUBLE TUBE CUFF ADULT / PEDAT / INFEN / NEO
39. SINGLE TUBE CUFF LARGE / EXTRA LARGE

40. DOUBLE TUBE CUFF LARGE / EXTRA LARGE

41. SINGLE TUBE CUFF THIGH

42. DOUBLE TUBE CUFF THIGH

43. DISPOSABLE SINGLE TUBE CUFF1/2/3/4/5NO.
44. DISPOSABLE DOUBLE TUBECUFF1/2/3/4/5NO.

1. ALL TYPE OXYGEN SENSOR FOR VENTILATORS BY
ENVITEC (MADE IN GERMANY)
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SPO2 PROBE 1. BCI3M /1M ADULT / WRAPE

2. BLT3M /1M ADULT / WRAPE

3. BLT3M /1M WRAPE

4. BLT 3M PEDATRIC

5. BIOSYS 3M / 1M ADULT / WRAPE

6. CREATIV CARDIOLABS 3M / 1M ADULT / WRAPE

7. CSI 3M ADULT / WRAPE

8. CSI3M 5 PIN LEMO ADULT / WRAPE

9. DATASCOPE 3M ADULT / WRAPE

10. DATEX 3M / 1M ADULT / WRAPE

11. DATEX 2.5M SPO2 EXT

12. OHMEDA 3M ADULT / WRAPE

13. TRUST 3M ADULT / WRAPE

14. DASH 2000 / 2500 / 3000 / 4000 3M ADULT / WRAPE

15. DASH B-30 / B-20 3M ADULT 16. DASH 2000 / 4000
SPO2 EXT.

17. DASH 3000 SPO2 EXT.

18. DASH 2000 / 4000 SHORT ADULT / WRAPE

19. DASH 2500 / 3000 / 5000 SHORT ADULT / WRAPE

20. DASH B-30 SHORT ADULT / WRAPE

21. 6 PIN SINGLE / DOUBLE CUT MINDRAY ADULT /
WRAPE LONG

22. 6 PIN MINDRAY SPO2 EXT.

23. MINDRAY SHORT ADULT / WRAPE
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5PO2PROBE

24.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

46.

47.

LUHMEIER ADULT LONG 25. MASIMO ADULT /
WRAPE LONG

MASIMO EXT.

MEK 8 PIN ADULT / WRAPE

MEK 6 PIN DB-9 ADULT / WRAPE
NELLCOR PRO-1000 ADULT

NELLCOR 7 PIN ADULT / WRAPE LONG
NELLCOR 7 PIN RUBBER LONG
NELLCOR 7 PIN ADULT / WRAPE SHORT
NELLCOR 9 PIN ADULT / WRAPE SHORT
NELLCOR 9 PIN RUBBER SHORT
NELLCOR 9 PIN ADULT LONG

NIHON KOHDEN ADULT

NONIN ADULT / WRAPE

NOVA METRIX ADULT / WRAPE

PALCO 305 ADULT / WRAPE

M-900 ADULT / WRAPE

PHILIPS 12 PIN ADULT / WRAPE
PHILIPS 12 PIN RUBBER

PHILIPS 8 PIN ADULT / WRAPE

PHILIPS 8 PIN RUBBER 45. SCHILLER 12 PIN ADULT /
WRAPE

SCHILLER 12 PIN SPO2 EXT.

SCHILLER SHORT ADULT / WRAPE
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5PO2PROBE

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

SCHILLER 5 PIN ADULT / WRAPE
SCHILLER 5 PIN SPO2 EXT.

SCHILLER 7 PIN ADULT / WRAPE
SCHILLER 7 PIN SPO2 EXT.

SIEMENS DRAGER ADULT / WRAPE
SIMED ADULT / WRAPE LONG
SPACELABE ADULT /WRAPE LONG
CONTEK ADULT / WRAPE LONG

CONTEK SPO2 EXT.

CONTEK ADULT /WRAPE SHORT
SUPERVIEW / CONCEPT LONG ADULT / WRAPE
DOLPHIN ADULT / WRAPE LONG / SHORT
DOLPHIN SPO2 EXT.

5 PIN BCI ADULT / WRAPE

GENERAL MEDICAL ADULT / WRAPE
TRUWAVE ADULT / WRAPE

LIFE PLUS ADULT / WRAPE

UNI-EM ADULT / WRAPE

BPL EXCILO EXT.

BPL EXCILO ADULT / WRAPE SHORT

BPL ECO ADULT / WRAPE LONG

L&T STAR 8 PIN SPO2 EXT.

L&T STAR ADULT / WRAPE SHORT 71. L&T STELAR 7

PIN ADULT / WRAPE LONG

www.aizfimedicalequipments.com 12 | 14



TEMPERATURE 72. L&T STELAR 7 PIN SPO2 EXT.

PROBE 73. L&T PLANET 50 / 40 ADULT / WRAPE SHORT
74. L&T PLANET 50 / 40 EXT.

75. L&T GALAXY SPO2 EXT.

76. L&T GALAXY ADULT / WRAPE SHORT

1. PHILIPS RECTAL / SKIN PROBE

2. DATEX RECTAL / SKIN PROBE

3. DASH RECTAL / SKIN PROBE

4. BPLRECTAL / SKIN PROBE

5. L&T RECTAL / SKIN PROBE

6. SCHILLER RECTAL / SKIN PROBE

7. ALL CHINESE MONITOR RECTAL / SKIN PROBE

8. ALL WARMER SKIN / AIR PROBE
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CONTACT

9811574633

OUR WEBSITE

AIZFIMEDICALEQUIPMENTS.COM




